
 
 

 

2024 Schedule 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Monday 08/26/24 Mendocino College Ukiah, CA 3:00 p.m. 
Tuesday 08/27/24 Contra Costa College San Pablo, CA 1:00 p.m. 
Friday 08/30/24 Simpson College Redding, CA 12:30 p.m. 
Tuesday 09/03/24 College of Marin Kentfield, CA TBD 
Friday 09/06/24 Merritt College Oakland, CA 4:00 p.m. 
Friday 09/27/24 Tahoe Eureka, CA 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday 10/01/24 College of the Siskiyous Eureka, CA 1:30 p.m. 
Friday 10/04/24 Butte Oroville, CA 1:30 p.m. 
Friday 10/11/24 Feather River College Quincy, CA 1:30 p.m. 
Friday 10/18/24 Shasta Eureka, CA 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday 10/22/24 Lake Tahoe College Tahoe, CA 1:30 p.m. 
Friday 10/25/24 College of the Siskiyous Weed, CA 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday 10/29/24 Butte Eureka, CA 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday 11/5/24 Feather River College Eureka, CA 1:30 p.m. 
Tuesday 11/12/24 Shasta College Redding, CA TBD 

Kyle Van Dyke, Head Coach 
(707) 476-4530 
Kyle-VanDyke@redwoods.edu 

Bob Brown, Director of HE, PE, KINS, & Athletics   
(707) 476-4239 
Bob-Brown@Redwoods.edu 

Tia Graham, Assistant Coach Athletics Office  (707) 476-4213 

Nate Kees, Head Athletic Trainer 
Michele Schneider, Assistant Athletic Trainer 
(707) 476-4399 
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